
COACH PITCH (2012) SCHEDULE 2019 

CP#1-     Morrison Contracting    ROYAL BLUE 

CP#2-     Markham Green Golf Club    LIME 

CP#3-     Third Eye Capital    GOLD 

CP#4-     Martin Daniel Interiors    SILVER 

 

Date Event 

6:15 
Parkview P.S. 

(22 Fonthill Blvd, closest 
to Crosby Arena) 

6:15 
William Berczy P.S. 
(120 Carlton Road) 

Tues. June 4 Practice #1 & #2 #3 & #4 

June 8  Opening Fun & Photo Day – See separate schedule 

Tues. June 11 Game #3 vs #4 #1 vs #2 

Thurs. June 13 Photo Makeup Day – see website for location & time 

Tues. June 18 Game #4 vs #1 #2 vs #3 
Tues. June 25 Game #2 vs #4 #1 vs #3 
Tues. July 2 Game #4 vs #3 #2 vs #1 
Tues. July 9 Game #1 vs #4 #3 vs #2 
Tues. July 16 Game #3 vs #1 #4 vs #2 
Tues. July 23 Game #1 vs #2 #3 vs. #4 
Tues. July 30 Game #2 vs #3 #4 vs #1 
Tues. Aug. 6 Game #1 vs #3 #2 vs #4 
Tues. Aug. 13 Game #2 vs #1 #4 vs #3 
Tues. Aug. 20 Game #3 vs #2 #1 vs #4 
Tues. Aug. 27 Game #3 vs #1 #4 vs #2 

Tues. Sept. 3 Playoffs See separate schedule 
Sept. 7-8                                 Closing Weekend: See Separate Schedule 


